H.W. Sheet #10

Tuesday, January 3™

Read/take notes on 476-482

After completing your reading, choose ONE factor or event (can
be social, political, or economic) that you believe had the greatest
positive impact on American during this time period and explain
why in a few sentences.

Wednesday, January 4™

Read and annotate the article from the Economist (Robber
Barons and Silicon Sultans).

Thursday, January 5™

Read/take notes on 483-492



Friday, January 6™

Read passages from Frederick Jackson Turner's The Frontier in
American History and answer the following questions:

1) Explain what is meant by the term "Americanization"?

2) Explain what Turner means by the West being a "field of new
opportunity"?

3) Evaluate how this understanding differs from "Manifest
Destiny"?

Read take notes on 494-504

Monday, January 9™

Prepare for Monday's Robber Barons/Captains of Industry debate

Read William Graham Sumner's article, Social Darwinism, and
answer the two questions

Tuesday, January 10™

Study for quiz on chapter 16

Read Walter Rauschenbush's article, The Social Gospel, and
answer the two questions



Wednesday, January 11™

Big Business handout

Thursday, January 12™

No H.W.

Friday, January 13™

Read 510-516

Cross of Gold Handout (answer the questions at the end)

Tuesday, January 17™

Wizard of Oz Allegory Handout (answer the questions)

Read 517-521

Wednesday, January 18™

Read 522-526

Chinese Exclusion handout (answer the questions at the end)






